

Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Secy / 189 / 2018-19

E-mail: secy-legal@tnpetro.com 27st Dec 2018

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No: C/1 G Block,
Rotunda Building, P J Towers
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
<u>Mumbai</u> – 400 051

The Manager
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Dalal Street
Fort
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip ID / Symbol: TNPETRO

Scrip ID: 500777

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under regulation 39 (3) of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015 Loss of Certificate(s) - Reg

We wish to inform you that we have received the following information(s) about loss of Share Certificates.

				the control of briance continued con-		
SI No	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No. of Shares	Certificate No(s)	Distinctive Number(s)	Date of Intimation received by the Company / RTA
01	Ranganathan B	164238	50	323703	68106293 to 68106342	26.12.2018
02	Nithyanand Samuel Masilamani	76561	100	159235	30665611 to 30665710	26.12.2018

Copy of the letters received from the Shareholders are attached.

We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

K Priva

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as stated







TPL GSTIN: 33AAACT1295M1Z6





1713 From B. Ranganakan, M. A 12/3 - Anusuya Street Rangaraja Puran CHENNY 600024 J Cameo corporale Serciceo Lissita unit Gamil wade Petro Products 41 mited V Floor Subramanian Building Road e/- club Bours Channai - 600002 FOLIO NO: 164238 Sub: Tamil Nove Petro Productos -Respected Six 50 Shaves Beld by me- regarding Ref: your Letter of to 17/4/2018 with reference to above mention subject cifed I su bonet had the necessary information, with regard to updation of pan, conf references Bank detatles are being submitted. I would like to inform you that Share Certificate for 50 thorn Folio no 164238 has been Losh. and till date, I am not able Now, I request, you to kindly to trace it. arrange to Etsue a duplicate share certificate of the sold of the substitute of the substitute of the substitute of the condition of the condi arrange for 50 door shares Jamurable action sharpy you dublicate stare certificate. yours sincered B. Qangana 24/12/20

Nithyanand Samuel Masilamani Flåt no. 3A Park Enclave 16 Park Street,

Kilpauk Garden Colony Chennai 600 010.

To Cameo Corporate Services Ltd. Subramanian Building, 1, Club House Road, Chennai 600 002.

Dear Sir.

Sub. Mismatch of Specimen signature. Reg. Folio No. 00076561/00076958 - TAMIL NADU PETROPRODUCTS LTD.

Your Ref. CAM/TPNL/L-6150/LM/2018 Dated 30-08-2018.

I am submitting my attested signature in the required form with attested copy of pass book front page.

Kindly provide me, the procedure to obtain the duplicate as the original is lost. Since I have to leave the country shortly the papers to be sent by return of post. The delay in action is due my residing abroad, which kindly excuse.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

Mob. 9884285694

20-12-2018